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Henrik Kutberg
Karl Robert Saluri
Maicel Uibo
Meelis Siimson
Igor Syunin

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

Kristjan Rosenberg
Janek Oiglane
Séren Jooras

Karl Lumi

Jarmo Harjakas

Vitali Rubenkov

Mikk Meerents

Risto Lillemets

Sten Ander Sepp
Martin Sisas

Jaak Joonas Uudméae
Kristo Simulask
Mihkel Saks

Karl J6eaar

Jan-Martin Vandrecht
Johannes Treiel
Karel Tilga

Kaspar Arusalu

Gert Valdsalu
Hendrik Lepik
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Markus Leemet
Robin Nool

Marten Freirik

Taavi Toim
Johannes Erm
Harald Kristjan
Severi Jodras
Raimond Vink
Margus Radik
Reimo Sepp
Martin Meier
Kristjan Vider
Martin Flink

Rainer Meema
Kaarel Ernits
Marken Murdla
Mihkel Reinkubjas
Kennet Kérema
Henri Loose
Kaarel Jogi

Rait Vaar

Karli Keir

Rait Vaiko

02.11.92 Audentese SK
06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
27.12.92 Pélva KIK
29.11.92 Audentese SK
04.12.90 Tartu U. ASK
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
16.05.94 EMU SK
25.04.94 Audentese SK
03.08.92 Kuusalu SK
04.04.85 Tallinna SS Kalev

07.08.94 SK Altius
12.08.99 NPSK Narvic
26.07.91 Tallinna SS Kalev
20.11.97 KJK Saare
02.01.98 Audentese SK
11.02.89 Audentese SK
06.04.94 Audentese SK
20.03.98 Haapsalu KJK
12.09.88 Tallinna SS Kalev
13.11.97 Parnu Kalevi KJK

10.11.97 KJK Kose 2000
04.10.98 KJK Saare
05.02.98 Tartu SS Kalev
18.12.95 EMU SK
15.11.95 KJK Jarvala
18.04.90 Audentese SK
28.03.84 KJK Vike
22.08.93 SK Leksi 44
28.10.98 SK Elite Sport
09.07.97 Audentese SK

29.01.98 Rapina SK
26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
20.11.98 SK Elite Sport
10.04.95 Kuusalu SK
13.02.98 KJK Lbéunaldvi
03.07.97 Audentese SK
23.02.00 Audentese SK
29.12.93 Audentese SK
28.04.91 Tartu U. ASK
13.01.95 KJK Vike

01.03.93 N6omme KJK
29.04.97 KJK Saare
10.06.96 Nomme KJK
12.12.96 KJK Vike
03.01.97 Audentese SK
21.11.95 Tartu SS Kalev
19.01.96 Tartu U. ASK
17.10.92 SK Pdltsamaa
26.03.00 KJK Lbunaldvi
02.03.99 SK Altius

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn
Fayetteville
Fayetteville

Ames

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Seattle

Siauliai
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Parnu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Fayetteville
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Kuressaare
Tallinn

Tartu

Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée

27.01.16
26.02.16
29.01.16
26.02.16
27.01.16
05.03.16
13.02.16
13.02.16
28.02.16
28.02.16

26.12.15
07.02.16
13.02.16
05.03.16
20.02.16
16.01.16
26.02.16
08.01.16
28.02.16
26.12.15

15.03.16
31.01.16
28.02.16
20.01.16
20.02.16
16.01.16
13.02.16
26.02.16
05.03.16
16.12.15

19.03.16
15.03.16
16.12.15
11.02.16
05.03.16
11.02.16
16.12.15
16.01.16
31.01.16
05.03.16

11.02.16
06.12.15
27.01.16
20.02.16
27.01.16
16.03.16
05.03.16
05.03.16
07.02.16
31.01.16



